Rang

-|CEBEAR CUP

NG

Teilnehmer

PaRecker Pia

Kastner Astrid

Veizer Josef

Tesar Lisa-Marie

Giovanardi Julia

Heitmann Jens

Hartinger Laura

Groger Maria

Waldheisl Christa

1. Icebear Cup, Sonntag

Hund

Mara

Amazing Amy

Sam

Buddy

Sky

Catch

Leni

Amber

Orleane

Verein

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Grafenwdérth

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Tulin

Agility Lana

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Frauental

ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

Oldies / L

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )
Jumping (Beitl Alexander)
A-Lauf (Stefl Isabella )

Jumping (Beitl Alexander)

dognow

Rang Punkte

2

5

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

20

11

17

12

14

15

25

0

10

10

0

18

0

13

12

Gesamt

31

29

29

25

20

18

13

12



